

## Genesco To Present At C.L. King's 19th Annual Best Ideas Conference

September 7, 2021

NASHVILLE, Tenn., Sept. 7, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Genesco Inc. (NYSE: GCO) today announced that its management team will present at C.L. King's 19<sup>th</sup> Annual Best Ideas Conference on Tuesday, September 14, 2021. A webcast of the virtual fireside chat presentation is scheduled to begin at 11:00 a.m. (Eastern time) and may be accessed through Genesco's investor relations page at <a href="https://www.genesco.com">www.genesco.com</a>.

## About Genesco Inc.

C View original content: https://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/genesco-to-present-at-cl-kings-19th-annual-best-ideas-conference-301370136.html

SOURCE Genesco Inc.

MEDIA CONTACT: Claire McCall, Genesco Inc., 615-308-2483